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Design Team

Architect

Steve Doub sdoub@MillerHull.com The Miller Hull 

Partnership, LLP

206-254-2030 71 Columbia, 6th 

floor

Seattle WA 98104

MEP

Anne Marie Moellenberndt anne.moellenberndt@arup.com Arup 206-493-2244  403 Columbia Seattle WA 98104

Structural

David Fields dfields@mka.com Magnusson Klemencic 

Associates

206 215 8293 1301 5th Avenue 

#3200

Seattle WA 98101

Landscape

Jonathan Morley jonathanm@bergerpartnership.com Berger Partnership 206-325-6877 1721 8th Avenue Seattle WA 98109

Civil

Patrick A.  Hansen-Lund phansen-lund@mka.com Magnusson Klemencic 

Associates

206-215-8238 1301 5th Avenue 

#3200

Seattle WA 98101

Housing Developer

Brian Lloyd Brianl@beacondevgroup.com Beacon Development 

Group

206-860-2491 x210 1221 East Pike Street Seattle WA 98122

Owner

Ben Franz-Knight ben@pikeplacemarket.org Pike Place Market PDA 206-774-5232 Pike Place Market Seattle WA 98101

Land Use Attorneys

Holly Golden hdg@hcmp.com Hillis Clark Martin & 

Peterson, P.S.

(206) 470-7656 1221 2nd Avenue 

#500

Seattle WA 98101

Ryan Durkan trd@hcmp.com Hillis Clark Martin & 

Peterson, P.S.

(206) 623-1745 1221 2nd Avenue 

#500

Seattle WA 98101

Owner's Representative

Carrie Homes cholmes@axispnd.com Shiels Obletz Johnsen 206-793-6547 800 5th Avenue 

#4130

Seattle WA 98104

Justine Kim justinek@sojsea.com Shiels Obletz Johnsen 206-838-3706 800 5th Avenue 

#4130

Seattle WA 98104

Specialty Consultants

Marni Heffron marni@hefftrans.com Heffron Transportation, 

Inc.

206-523-3939 6544 NE 61st Street Seattle WA 98115

Martin Page MWP@shanwil.com Shannon & Wilson, Inc. 206-695-6875 440 N 34th Street 

#100

Seattle WA 98103

Michele Sarlitto msarlitto@eaest.com EA Engineering, Science & 

Technology

(206) 452-5350 x1713 2200 6th Avenue 

#707

Seattle WA 98121

BNSF

Richard Wagner Richard.Wagner@BNSF.com BNSF 206.625.6152 2454 Occidental 

Avenue So Ste 2D

Seattle WA 98134

mailto:Richard.Wagner@BNSF.com



